How to Order
Free Mount Cylinder: Non-rotating Rod Type
Double Acting, Double Rod
Series CUKW
ø6, ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32
CUKW
CDUKW
6
6
Built-in magnet
Double rod
Bore size
6
10
16
20
25
32
6 mm
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
Non-rotating rod type
With auto switch
Without auto switch D
D
30
30
Standard stroke (mm)
ø6, ø10, ø16
ø20, ø25, ø32
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100
Action
D Double acting
30
M9B30
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch